

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

tomuhaus.com/media

Contact: Chris Osaka, CEO

Email: press@tomuhaus.com

Tomu Named Finalist in 2023 Hospitality Design Awards for Sustainable Solutions

The innovative modular building system and pre-designed Villa Collection line recognized for pushing to make sustainable hospitality development more accessible

WASHINGTON, DC & FREDERICK, MD – Tomu, Inc., a sustainability-focused hospitality development company, is excited to announce its selection as a finalist in the prestigious Hospitality Design Awards. The company has been recognized under the "Sustainable Solutions" product category for its innovative and eco-friendly approach to new hospitality development.

The Hospitality Design Awards, hosted by Hospitality Design (HD) magazine, honor the best and most innovative designs in the hospitality sector. This year, Tomu is one of four finalists in the "Sustainable Solutions" product category, with the winner set to be announced at the awards gala on June 6th in New York City.

Tomu's modular guest units are designed specifically for hospitality use, offering a faster, cost-effective, and more sustainable alternative to traditional site-built construction. The company's focus on sustainable solutions has garnered attention as the industry pushes to reduce its environmental impact, leading to this prestigious nomination.

"We are incredibly honored to be named a finalist in the Hospitality Design Awards," said Chris Osaka, Chief Executive Officer of Tomu, Inc. "Our team has worked tirelessly to develop a product that revolutionizes the way hospitality properties are built. We look forward to showcasing our innovative product line at the awards gala and continuing to broaden the accessibility of sustainable hospitality development."

As the company continues to grow, it aims to leverage its proprietary modular building system to broaden its product lineup to address additional segments within the hospitality development space.

To see the full list of finalists across all categories, visit hospitality Design's website at hospitalitydesign.com.

About Tomu

TOMU, INC., founded in 2020, is a sustainability-focused hospitality development company. Tomu designs and builds prefabricated lodging units using its proprietary modular building system to address emerging traveler preferences in the hospitality industry. Its mission is to create a more sustainable future for hospitality using innovations in modular building to make hotels and rentals more efficient to construct, less wasteful to operate, and more accessible to own. For more information on Tomu and its leadership, visit tomuhaus.com/about.